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Women / 4 / Ch B
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halle Fairbanks4453
Airborne

9.525 9.825 9.7509.650 38.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Geist4443
San Mateo

8.700 9.500 9.6509.625 37.475
9 2 2 2 2 

2 

Melanie Hom4456
CGA

9.250 9.225 9.1009.500 37.075
2 6 3 9T 3 

3 

Vasilia Kyriacou4440
Accel

8.250 9.375 9.5759.400 36.600
14 4 5 3T 4 

4 

Addison Myhren4444
Redwood Empire

8.625 9.425 9.4009.050 36.500
11 3 9 5T 5 

5 

Brooke Haywood4446
Peninsula

9.000 8.425 9.5759.350 36.350
3 12 6 3T 6 

6 

Jacquelyn Miller4469
V-Force 

8.875 9.300 9.0009.150 36.325
4T 5 8 12 7 

7 

Violet Forma4441
Technique

8.775 8.550 9.4009.250 35.975
7T 11 7 5T 8 

8 

Chloe Vignoles4460
Golden Bear

8.875 9.100 8.7508.975 35.700
4T 8 11 15 9 

9 

Mia Sudek4463
Santa Cruz

8.675 9.175 9.1008.600 35.550
10 7 13 9T 10 

10 

Malaya Saiz4454
Bay Aerials

8.550 8.000 9.3009.425 35.275
12 13 4 7 11 

11 

Francesca Avansino4459
Champion

8.775 8.875 9.1008.450 35.200
7T 9 15 9T 12 

12 

Lexie Macias4461
Technique

8.825 8.600 8.9008.525 34.850
6 10 14 14 13 

13 

Maya Lumanlan4466
North Bay

8.375 7.850 9.1758.700 34.100
13 14 12 8 14 

14 

Shelby Lopez4467
Dream Xtreme

7.850 7.550 8.9259.000 33.325
15 15 10 13 15 

15 
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